TRAINING INTERNAL MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Professor Chirletti Rossi (assistant) Caronna Del Ben | Piccirillo Basili | Cangemi
GS GS GS IM geriatric IM IM
Friday, 27 October 2017 (Group) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Monday, 30 October 2017 (Group) 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Tuesday, 31 October 2017 (Group) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Thursday, 02 November 2017 (Group) 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Friday, 03 November 2017 (Group) 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Monday, 06 November 2017 (Group) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Tuesday, 07 November 2017 (Group) 7 8 9 10 11 12 1
Wednesday, 08 November 2017 (Group) 8 9 10 11 12 1 2
Thursday, 09 November 2017 (Group) 9 10 11 12 1 2 3
Friday, 10 November 2017 (Group) 10 11 12 1 2 3 4
Monday, 13 November 2017 (Group) 11 12 1 2 3 4 5
Tuesday, 14 November 2017 (Group) 12 1 2 3 4 5 6




